Wine By The Glass
Sparkling

Prosecco 'La Gioiosa, Treviso DOC
Veneto, Italy

Champagne “Yellow Label”, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart
Reims, France

Champagne, Dom Perignon
Epernay, France

White

Chardonnay, "Morning Fog', Wente vineyards
California, USA

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Te Tera’, Martinborough Vineyards
Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Domaine Paul Blanck,
Alsace, France

Cortese 'Rovereto’' Gavi di Gavi, Michele Chiarlo
Piedmont, Italy

Rosé

Whispering Angel, Chateau d‘Esclans
Cotes de Provence, France

NV

NAV.

NAV.

2013

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Vintage Glass

$128

$178

$258

$588

$138

$158

$178

$198

5148

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4x - JRi% %

P.1

Bottle

5688

$998

$1,588

$3,498

$708

$838

$898

5988

5738



Wine By The Glass
Red

Pinot Noir Clos Henri Estate’, Petit Clos
Malborough, New Zealand

Shiraz ‘Organic), Yalumba
Barossa Valley, Australia

Dolcetto D' Alba, GD Vajra
Piemonte, Italy

Chianti Classico, Castello di Querceto
Toscana, Italy

Bordeaux Supérieur, Chdteau Maison Noble
Bordeaux, France

Dessert

Moscato d!Asti, Prunotto
Piedmont, Italy

10 Year Old Tawny Port, Dow's
Douro, Portugal

Sake

Gekkeikan Served Cold (15% alcohol)

Junmai Ginjo

Vintage Glass

2021

2021

2022

2020

2019

2022

$138

5148

5158

5168

5178

5138

5188

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %

P.2

Bottle

$718

$738

$788

$828

5928

5688

51,048

Carafe (200ml)

5158



Sparkling Wine

Champagne

Yellow Label’, Veuve Cliguot Ponsardin, Demi 375 mL
Vintage Brut Moét I Chandon

Brut Rosé, Moét & Chandon

Brut Rosé, Ruinart

Collection 244" Louis Roederer

Special Cuvée, Bollinger

Yellow Label’, Veuve Cliguot Ponsardin Magnum 1500m/l
Blanc de Blancs' Dom Ruinart

Grand Siécle, Laurent Perrier

Grande Cuvée, Krug

Vintage, Krug

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Cristal, Louis Roederer Magnum 1500m/

Cristal, Louis Roederer Magnum 1500m/

Grande Cuvée, Krug Jeroboam 3000m/[

Vintage

NY.
2015
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
2009
NY.
NY.
2006
2012
2009
2006

N.A.

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change

Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %

P.3

$658
$1,538
$1,538
$1,588
$1,648
$1,888
$2,198
$3,388
$3,458
$3,688
56,388
$6,998
$10,988
$11,988

$21,988



White Wine

France

Buryg um{y Vintage

Chablis Premier Cru, Louis Latour, Demi 375ml 2022 5668
Chablis, Louis Latour 2022 $998
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret 2021 $1,038
Chablis 1er Cru ‘Montmains', Domaine de Varoux 2020 $1,088
Puligny-Montrachet, Louis Jadot 2020 51,888
Chassagne-Montrachet, Louis Latour 2020 $2,238
Meursault, Premier Cru, Louis Latour 2020 32,688
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Faiveley 2016 $6,998
Puligny-Montrachet 1ler Cru 'Ces Folatiéres, Domaine Leflaive 2006 $9,688
Rest of France

Sancerre 'Le Rochoy', Domaine Laporte, Loire Valley 2022 $948
Pinot Gris, Domaine Paul Blanck, 2020 5948
Gewiiztraminer, Maison Trimbach, Alsace 2018 5998
Pouilly-Fumé ‘En Travertin', Henri Bourgeois, Loire Valley 2022 $1,088
Sancerre, Domaine Roblin 2021 $1,148
Chadteauneuf du Pape, tradition blanc, Domaine de la Solitude, 2020 $1,388
Rhéne Valley

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %
P.4



White Wine

Italy
Pinot Grigio, Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Valpolicella

Anthilia), Donnafugata, Sicilia
Pinot Grigio, Maso Cantanghel, Trentino
Castello della Sala ‘Cervaro della Sala', Antinori, Toscana

Langhe Gaia < Rey, Gaja

Asia

Chardonnay Tasya's Reserve', Grace Vineyard, Shanxi, China

Chardonnay ‘Tomi Cuvée, Tomi No ORa, Suntory, Japan
Australia

Chardonnay ‘M3', Shaw+Smith, Adelaide Hills, 375ml
Sauvignon Blanc , Murdoch Hill, Adelaide Hills
Riesling, Pewsey Vale Vineyard, Eden Valley
Chardonnay, Leuwin State, Margaret River

Germany
Riesling, Kabinett, Gunderloch Jean Baptiste, Rheinhessen

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, 375ml
Sauvignon Blanc Te Koko, Cloudy Bay, Marlborugh
USA

Riesling, Chdteau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley

Chardonnay ‘Monterey' Hess Select, California

Vintage

2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2021

2015

2020

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2020

2022

2020

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change

Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ 3% e - JRI: %

P.5

$708
$738
$998
$2,088

$5,028

$998

$3,308

$708
$928
5988

$1,088

$848

$548

$1,398

$948

$998



Red Wine

France

Buryg um{y Vintage

Beaujolais Villages, Louis Latour 375ml 2017 $498
Bourgogne, Louis Latour 2021 $998
Santenay, Louis Latour 2020 $1,258
Beaune 1er Cru, Domaine Mazilly et Fils 2020 $1,528
Pommard, Louis Jadot 2020 $1,758
Gevrey- Chambertin, Louis Latour 2019 $2,198
Vosne-Romanée, Domaine René Bouvier 2021 $2,988
Charmes-Chambertin Grande Cuvée Vieilles V.V, D. Laurent 2014 $4,398
Romanée Saint Vivant "Ces Quatre Journaux’, Louis Latour 2016 512,188
Echezeaux Grand Cru, Domaine de La Romanée-Conti 2019 $73,698
Rhone Valley

Cotes-du-Rhone Saint Esprit, Delas 375ml 2021 $398
Gigondas, Ogier 2021 $1,128
Chadteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Pierre Usseglio e Fils 2019 $1,798
Hermitage 'Farconnet', Jean-Louis Chave Selection 2019 $1,828
Chadteauneuf-du-Pape 'Clos de L 'Oratoire, Ogier 2021 $1,998
Cétes du Rhdne, Chdteau de Fonsalette, Chdteau Rayas 2010 $11,288

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge % B ¥ & 4c— JRT }
P.6



Red Wine

France

Bordeaux

Chdteau de Marsan 375ml, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chdteau Roylland, Saint-Emilion

Chdteau Lynch Bages ‘Echo de Lynch Bages', Pauillac

Chdteau Grand-Puy Ducasse, Pauillac
Chdteau Haut-Sarpe, Saint-Emilion

Chéteau La Croix, Pomerol

Chdteau Cantermele, Haut-Medoc

Chdteau Bellefont-Belcier, Saint-Emilion
Chdteau Lagrange, Saint-Julien

Chdteau Troplong-Mondot, Saint-Emilion
Chdteau Malartic-Lagraviére, Pessac-Léognan
Chdteau Duhart-Milon, Grand Cru Classé
Chédteau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac

Chdteau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

Vintage

2020

2017

2013

2015

2013

2017

2009

2009

2007

2007

2008

2009

2009

2008

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change

Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %

P.7

$488
$1,288
$1,368
$1,488
$1,528
$1,688
$1,748
$1,768
$2,198
$2,268
$2,298
$2,888
$14,588

528,188



Red Wine

Italy Vintage
Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi 375ml, Toscana 2016
Barbera d'Asti Montebruna’, Braida, Piemonte 2020
Barbaresco, Giuseppe Cortese, Piedmont 2017
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Salcheto, Toscana 2016

Montepulciano d"Abruzzo Riserva, Masciarelli Marina Cvetic 2019

Amarone della Valpolicella 'Valpantena Villa Arvedi), Bertani 2014

®Barolo 'Albe), G.D. Vajra 2019
Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Romitorio , Toscana 2017
Merlot Villa Gresti, Tenuta di San Leonardo, Trentino 2009
Barolo ‘Mariondino', Parusso, Piemonte 2016
Mille e una Notte', Donnafugata 2015
Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Guado al Tasso, Super Toscana 2017
Querciabella Palafreno, 1GT, Toscana 2013
Barolo, Cascina Francia, Piemonte 2006
Langhe Sperss), Gaja, Piemonte 1998
Barolo, Bartolo Mascarello, Piemonte 2006

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %
P.8

$818

$928
$1,048
$1,098
$1,338
$1,458
$1,518
51,588
$1,598
$1,798
$2,148
$2,898
$3,498
$5,248
56,598

$9,198



Red Wine

Asia Vintage

Merlot Deep Blue', Grace Vineyard, Shanxi, China
Koshu, Tomi No Okg, Suntory, Yamanashi, Japan
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ao Yun, Yunnan, China
Argentina

Organic Malbec 'Famiglia Bianchi', Mendoza

Malbec Single Vineyard 'Ambrosia’, Trapiche, Mendoza
Malbec 'Quimera), Achaval Ferrer, Mendoza
Australia

Penfold’s Bin 138 SGM, Barossa Valley

Shiraz ‘'Orphan Bank, Langmeil, Barossa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon ' The Menzies', Yalumba, Coonawarra
New Zealand

Pinot Noir Te Tera’, Martinborough Vineyards

Pinot Noir Single Vineyard', Auntsfield, Malborough
Spain

Garnacha ‘Tres Pico’, Borsao, Campo de Botja

Rioja Reserva, Muga

Ribera Del Duero 'Corimbo I, Bodegas La Horra
UsA

Zinfandel 'Old Vines' Gnarly Head, Lodi, California
Pinot Noir ‘Heritage Los Carneros), Black Stallion, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Allomi’, The Hess Winery, Napa Valley

2020

2017

2015

2021

2019

2019

2020

2019

2015

2021

2021

2020

2019

2015

2021

2019

2021

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change

Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %
P.9

$1,298
$1,698

$4,448

$798
$1,158

$1,318

$968
$1,488

$1,688

$898

5958

$848
$1,098

$1,678

$968
$1,188

$1,248



Sweet Wine

Vintage
Passito, Malvasia di Salina, Tenuta Capofaro S00m[ 2017
Sicilia, Italy
Passito di Pantelleria Ben Ryé' Donnafugata 500ml 2018
Sicilia, Italy
Chinese Shaoxing Chiew 43 &%
Hua Tiao Chiew Ik a
Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)
Jia Fan Chiew Se A
Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)
Nu Er Hong L 2
8 Years
Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)
Yue Zhou Hua Tiao ¢ #2011 & FE
10 Years
Recommend served hot or room temperature (13% alcohol)
Kuai Ji Shan €50 - ERE LW

Shaoxing Chiew 20 Years
Recommend served hot or room temperature (15% alcohol)

\l

Chinese Baijiu TS EE=RER

Kwei Chow Moutai Chiew FF e
Recommend served room temperature (53% alcohol)

Whu Liang Ye I fR

Recommend served room temperature (52% alcohol)

Chinese Sweet Wine DB H

Osmanthus Flower il & : XY B
Recommend served cold (15% alcohol)

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %
P.10

$798

5988

240ml

5188

5188

5188

500m/(
$832

$1,438

500m{
$7,038

$4,238

200m(
$168



Saké HARF)

Amanoto Diamond Dust Junmai Ginjo
KZF Ky o GOKISEE « 20 o FORP & 1 50%

Dassai '45' Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo (360ml)
DR KISTRFCEE o WHH « kP& 45%

Suzukagawa Junmai Daiginjo
SRREN] o SORARISEE - BEK « BERP& 1 50%

Maboroshi No Taki ‘Meisuinokura’ Tokobetsu Honjozo
HoKThi « EUISORTE « Bk E - 70%

Zaku Miyabi no Tomo Nakadori Junmai Daiginjo
F HET9% L o LDRAISTE o IHSH » BRPE : 50%

Ohmine 3 Grain Junmai Genshu
ok o &ORIEUE - LLHSE o WoRD & 58%

Sohomare ‘Kimoto' Junmai Daiginjo
AlfiA o SORKRISHE o LR « BRP G 45%

Shinshu Kirei Miyama Nishiki 39’ Junmai Daiginjo
EINEE o SORAIGEE « 2R - FRTD G 39%

Nanbu Bijin Yuzo Special’ Junmai
FAEEN M= Special » 4Rk « FELLEH « FRTE : 60%

Japanese Fruit Wine HAFEE)

Kyo Hime Yuzu x Plum
HE o MR

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %
P.11

300m[

$528

$548

$568

720ml

5868

$1,238

$1,538

$1,698

$3,188

1800ml

$1,998

500mL

$578



Spirits and Liqueurs

Gin

Tanqueray, England
Bombay Sapphire, England
Tanqueray No.10, England
Cubical, England
Sipsmith, England
Hendricks, Scotland

Two Moons, Hong Kong
Roku Gin, Japan

Monkey 47, Germany

Ki No B, Japan

Vodka

Ketel One, Holland
Tito's, USA

Grey Goose, France
Belvedere, Poland
Stolichnaya Elit, Russia

Tequila &L Mezcal

Don Julio 1942, Mexico
Don Julio Blanco, Mexico
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
Patron Silver, Mexico
Casamigo Blanco, Mexico

5118
$128
$148
5148
5168
5148
5158
5168
5178
5188

5118
5138
5158
5138
5168

$438
5178
5208
5168
5238

Montelobos Espadin Joven Mezcal

Irish Whiskey
Jameson
American Whiskey

Jim Beam Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker's Mark,

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye

5168

5128

5128
5128
$138
$138
5158
5188
5188

Cognac and Calvados

Hennessy XO

Hennessy V.5.0.P

Rémy Martin V.5.0.P

Chateau du Breuil Fine Calvados

Rum

Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala

Mount Gay XO Rum, Barbardos
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbardos
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbardos
Pampero Blanco, Venezuela
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum

Liqueur, Amaro &I Fortified Wine

Baileys

Kahlia

Frangelico

Amaretto

Limoncello

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Dow's Fine Ruby Port N.V.
Lustau Manzanilla Sherry
Lustau Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Blended Scotch Whisky

Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Monkey Shoulder

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %

$398
5168
5178
5158

5178
5168
5148
5118
5118
5118
5108

598
598
598
598
598
598
5128
5108
5108
5148

$378
$378
5208
5128
5198
5178



Single Malt Scotch, Japanese Whisky & Beer

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Balvenie 21 Years

Glenfiddich 23 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Macallan 12 Years
Mortlach 12 Years
Singleton 12 Years
Glendronach 12 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years

Talisker 10 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years

$528

$508
$428
$298
5158

$228
$198
5198
5158
5158

5178
5158

Japanese Whisky

Yamazaki 12 Years Single Malt $508
Yoichi N.V. Single Malt $308
Miyagikyo N.V. Single Malt $308
Hibiki Harmony N.V. $288
Nikka From the Barrel $248
Chita N.V. Single Grain $198
Bottled Beer

Tsingtao, China $93
Asahi, Japa $93

Soft Drink, Mineral Water & Juice

Juices

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Mango
Grapefruit

Soft Drink,

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fever-Tree Ginger beer
Fever-Tree Ginger ale
Fever-Tree Tonic water

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

560
560
560
$70
$70
$70

Mineral Water

750ml
S. Pellegrino $75
Acqua Panna 375
Coffee L Tea
Espresso/Macchiato $45
Double Espresso/ Double Macchiatc ~ $65
®Black Coffee (Americano) $55
White Coffee $60

(Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White)

English Tea $55
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Camomile or Peppermint)

Chinese Tea $30
(Pu'Er, Osmanthus oolong, (per person)
Jasmine, Longfing &L Chrysanthemum,)

Limited quantities and vintages are subjected to change
Subject to 10 % service charge § B ¥ & 4r - JR# %

P.13



